Northern Utah USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Northern Utah USBC 59th Y outh Championship To

Team Event, Team 449 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Rolled Together

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team 450 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Wii Sports Bowling
2 Jr Kaos

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Doubles 249 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Martinez, Aden D / Lund, Jaykob
2 Goich, Satoshi / Harris, Hunter C
3 Montoya, Chloe/ Montoya, AJay

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Doubles Event, Doubles 250 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Blair, Riley J/ Bronson, Blake A
2 Harris, Hunter C / Spruill, Kanon
3 Spruill, Kara/ Spruill, Kanon

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Singles 124 & Under, Handicapped

Team name

Gomez, Alex
Fordham, Anthony J
Aldous, Raegan M
Lusk, KayleeH
Smith, Temperance K

Place

a b WN P

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1561861 2,769 1319 $459.00 Kearns, UT
$459.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1551241 2,800 881 $437.00 Clinton, UT
1560772 2,796 1072 $218.00 Roy, UT
$655.00
$1,114.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1561863 1,497 615 $304.00 West Point, UT
1561787 1,440 642 $152.00 Riverside, UT
1561861 1,423 758 $101.00 Kearns, UT
$557.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1549961 1,483 434 $322.00 UNKNOWN, UT
1528811 1,476 461 $161.00 Riverside, UT
1528811 1,433 323 $107.00 Riverside, UT
$590.00
$1,147.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1549961 785 313 $228.00 UNKNOWN, UT
1552919 763 313 $114.00 HERRIMAN, UT
1561785 751 402 $76.00 Riverside, UT
1551241 726 294 $57.00 Clinton, UT
1561787 718 310 $46.00 Riverside, UT
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Johnson, Zoi B

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Event, Singles 125 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga bh wN PP

Goich, Takumi
Hadfield, Emerson B
Spruill, Kanon
Summers, Rj S
Henning, Devin J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Goich, Takumi
2 Spruill, Kara
3 Spruill, Kanon
4 Martinez, Aden D
5 Henning, Devin J
6 Hadfield, Emerson B
7 Lui, Quinn
8 Blair, Riley J
9 Montoya, Chloe
10 Bearnson, Braxton K
10 Harris, Hunter C
12 Johnson, Zoi B
13 Gomez, Alex
14 Tolfree, Sophia L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

O Ul WN P

Hadfield, Emerson B
Hudson, Ryder K
Blair, Riley J
Summers, Rj S
Spruill, Kara
Johnson, Seyukpi J

1560772 714 267 $37.00 Roy, UT
$558.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1561787 782 194 $201.00 Riverside, UT
1560599 780 108 $101.00 Sandy, UT
1528811 756 175 $67.00 Riverside, UT
1560599 749 86 $50.00 Sandy, UT
1557352 748 156 $40.00 UNKNOWN, UT
$459.00
$1,017.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1561787 2,259 582 $79.00 Riverside, UT
1528811 2,191 444 $35.00 Riverside, UT
1528811 2,185 525 $21.00 Riverside, UT
1561863 2,177 915 $20.00 West Point, UT
1557352 2,175 468 $19.00 UNKNOWN, UT
1560599 2,167 324 $18.00 Sandy, UT
1551266 2,166 1083 $17.00 Clinton, UT
1549961 2,165 396 $16.00 UNKNOWN, UT
1561861 2,139 1149 $15.00 Kearns, UT
1560772 2,126 1026 $13.50 Roy, UT
1561787 2,126 858 $13.50 Riverside, UT
1560772 2,118 801 $12.00 Roy, UT
1549961 2,104 939 $11.00 UNKNOWN, UT
1561785 2,099 1044 $10.00 Riverside, UT
$300.00
$300.00
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1560599 1,843 $79.00 Sandy, UT
1552970 1,782 $35.00 HERRIMAN, UT
1549961 1,769 $21.00 UNKNOWN, UT
1560599 1,752 $20.00 Sandy, UT
1528811 1,747 $19.00 Riverside, UT
1557352 1,739 $18.00 UNKNOWN, UT
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Kunkel, Draegen T
Henning, Devin J
Cooper, Andre J

Goich, Takumi

Spruill, Kanon
Vanderbloom, Nicholas
Strebel, Tyson S

Grenz, Aiden

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:
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Sorted By Event, Division

1560599
1557352
1560772
1561787
1528811
1560599
1561786
1552919

$300.00

$300.00

$3,878.00

1,720
1,707
1,697
1,677
1,660
1,637
1,559
1,550

$17.00
$16.00
$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00

Sandy, UT
UNKNOWN, UT
Roy, UT
Riverside, UT
Riverside, UT
Sandy, UT
Riverside, UT
HERRIMAN, UT
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