### Northern Utah USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 Northern Utah USBC 59th Youth Championship To Sorted By Event, Division

### Team Event, Team 449 & Under, Handicapped

-	Team name Rolled Together tes awarded in this division: Team 450 & Over, Handicapped	<u>Entry</u> 1561861 \$459.00	<u>Score</u> 2,769	<u>Нсар</u> 1319	<u>Prize</u> \$459.00	<u>From</u> Kearns, UT
Place 1 2 Total priz	Team name   Wii Sports Bowling   Jr Kaos   tes awarded in this division:   tes awarded in this event:	<u>Entry</u> 1551241 1560772 \$655.00 \$1,114.00	Score 2,800 2,796	Hcap 881 1072	<b>Prize</b> \$437.00 \$218.00	<b>From</b> Clinton, UT Roy, UT
<b>Doubles Even</b>	nt, Doubles 249 & Under, Handicapped					
Place 1 2 3 Total priz	Team name Martinez, Aden D / Lund, Jaykob Goich, Satoshi / Harris, Hunter C Montoya, Chloe / Montoya, AJay res awarded in this division:	<u>Entry</u> 1561863 1561787 1561861 \$557.00	<u>Score</u> 1,497 1,440 1,423	<u>Нсар</u> 615 642 758	<b>Prize</b> \$304.00 \$152.00 \$101.00	<u>From</u> West Point, UT Riverside, UT Kearns, UT
Doubles Even	nt, Doubles 250 & Over, Handicapped					
Place 1 2 3 Total priz	<u>Team name</u> Blair, Riley J / Bronson, Blake A Harris, Hunter C / Spruill, Kanon Spruill, Kara / Spruill, Kanon tes awarded in this division:	<u>Entry</u> 1549961 1528811 1528811 \$590.00	<u>Score</u> 1,483 1,476 1,433	<u>Нсар</u> 434 461 323	<b>Prize</b> \$322.00 \$161.00 \$107.00	<u>From</u> UNKNOWN, UT Riverside, UT Riverside, UT

Total prizes awarded in this event:\$1,147.00

### Singles Event, Singles 124 & Under, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Gomez, Alex	1549961	785	313	\$228.00	UNKNOWN, UT
2	Fordham, Anthony J	1552919	763	313	\$114.00	HERRIMAN, UT
3	Aldous, Raegan M	1561785	751	402	\$76.00	Riverside, UT
4	Lusk, Kaylee H	1551241	726	294	\$57.00	Clinton, UT
5	Smith, Temperance K	1561787	718	310	\$46.00	Riverside, UT

# Northern Utah USBC

## **Final Prize Listing**

2024 Northern Utah USBC 59th Youth Championship To

		Sorted By Event, Division					
6	Johnson, Zoi B		1560772	714	267	\$37.00	Roy, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$558.0	00				

### Singles Event, Singles 125 & Over, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Goich, Takumi	1561787	782	194	\$201.00	Riverside, UT
2	Hadfield, Emerson B	1560599	780	108	\$101.00	Sandy, UT
3	Spruill, Kanon	1528811	756	175	\$67.00	Riverside, UT
4	Summers, Rj S	1560599	749	86	\$50.00	Sandy, UT
5	Henning, Devin J	1557352	748	156	\$40.00	UNKNOWN, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$459.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,01		\$1,017.00				

### All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Goich, Takumi	1561787	2,259	582	\$79.00	Riverside, UT
2	Spruill, Kara	1528811	2,191	444	\$35.00	Riverside, UT
3	Spruill, Kanon	1528811	2,185	525	\$21.00	Riverside, UT
4	Martinez, Aden D	1561863	2,177	915	\$20.00	West Point, UT
5	Henning, Devin J	1557352	2,175	468	\$19.00	UNKNOWN, UT
6	Hadfield, Emerson B	1560599	2,167	324	\$18.00	Sandy, UT
7	Lui, Quinn	1551266	2,166	1083	\$17.00	Clinton, UT
8	Blair, Riley J	1549961	2,165	396	\$16.00	UNKNOWN, UT
9	Montoya, Chloe	1561861	2,139	1149	\$15.00	Kearns, UT
10	Bearnson, Braxton K	1560772	2,126	1026	\$13.50	Roy, UT
10	Harris, Hunter C	1561787	2,126	858	\$13.50	Riverside, UT
12	Johnson, Zoi B	1560772	2,118	801	\$12.00	Roy, UT
13	Gomez, Alex	1549961	2,104	939	\$11.00	UNKNOWN, UT
14	Tolfree, Sophia L	1561785	2,099	1044	\$10.00	Riverside, UT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division: \$	300.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event: \$	300.00				

### All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hadfield, Emerson B	1560599	1,843		\$79.00	Sandy, UT
2	Hudson, Ryder K	1552970	1,782		\$35.00	HERRIMAN, UT
3	Blair, Riley J	1549961	1,769		\$21.00	UNKNOWN, UT
4	Summers, Rj S	1560599	1,752		\$20.00	Sandy, UT
5	Spruill, Kara	1528811	1,747		\$19.00	Riverside, UT
6	Johnson, Seyukpi J	1557352	1,739		\$18.00	UNKNOWN, UT

### Northern Utah USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 Northern Utah USBC 59th Youth Championship To

Sorted By Event, Division

7 8	Kunkel, Draegen T Henning, Devin J	1560599 1557352	1,720 1,707	\$17.00 \$16.00	Sandy, UT UNKNOWN, UT
9	Cooper, Andre J	1560772	1,697	\$15.00	Roy, UT
10	Goich, Takumi	1561787	1,677	\$14.00	Riverside, UT
11	Spruill, Kanon	1528811	1,660	\$13.00	Riverside, UT
12	Vanderbloom, Nicholas	1560599	1,637	\$12.00	Sandy, UT
13	Strebel, Tyson S	1561786	1,559	\$11.00	Riverside, UT
14	Grenz, Aiden	1552919	1,550	\$10.00	HERRIMAN, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$300.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$300.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$3,878.00			